Product Specs Sheets

Features

e Single Holder with Soap Dish
e Polished Chrome Finish

e Soap Dish in Clear Glass

e Solid Brass Base

¢ Premium Metal Construction for Durability and Reliability

e Wall Mount Installation
e Installation Hardware Included

SKU# | Option:

e Rondo2 4530.001.00 | Polished Chrome

Cover Page

Rondo2 4530.001.00

Finishes:

II Ill Polished Chrome

* WS Bath Collections reserves the right to revise dimensions or information on this sheet without notice

Rondo2

Collection | Model |

Rondo2 4530.001.00

Dimensions Metric

1inch =2.54 cm
1 inch = 25.4 mm
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Rondo2 4530.001.00

1.9”

D1.67

3507

D427
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